LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 645 by Representative Cromer

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 12, line 26, change "<u>an</u>" to "<u>a</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 13, line 7, following "impinge" and before "or" insert "upon"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 20, line 26, change "Subparagraph" to "Paragraph"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 24, line 11, change "(a)" to "(b)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 33, line 22, change "(e)" to "(d)"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 48, line 6, change "provided for by" to "required pursuant to"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 48, lines 10 and 12, change "Being" to "Is"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 48, line 15, change "Holding a nonrestricted license" to "Has a nonrestrictive
- 17 <u>medical license</u>"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 48, line 18, change "Having no" to "Does not have a"